PHASENSCHIENEN UND ZUBEHÖR
BUSBARS AND ACCESSORIES
FÜR ALLE MODULAREN INSTALLATIONSGERÄTE (LS, LS + HI UND DO)
FOR ALL MODULAR DEVICES (MCBS, MCBS + AUXILIARY CONTACT AND DO)
Phasenschienen in Steg- und Gabelausführung
Busbars available in pin and fork versions

EI
T
/N
O
M
IN
A
L
C
U
RR
EN
T
63
 A
G-1L-106/10 085139-9-4 6 17,8 mm 106 mm
G-1L-140/10 085128-9-4 8 17,8 mm 140 mm
G-1L-160/10 085141-9-4 9 17,8 mm 160 mm
G-1L-210/10 085133-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
G-1L-268/10 085135-9-4 15 17,8 mm 268 mm
G-1L-320/10 085137-9-4 18 17,8 mm 320 mm
G-1L-375/10 085152-9-4 21 17,8 mm 375 mm
G-1L-428/10 085154-9-4 24 17,8 mm 428 mm
G-1L-1000/10 085131-9-4 57 17,8 mm 1000 mm
G-1L+9-1000/10 085162-9-4 37 17,8 + 9 mm 1000 mm
G-1L-27-1000/10 085130-9-4 37 27 mm 1000 mm
Q
U
ER
SC

EI
T
/N
O
M
IN
A
L
C
U
RR
EN
T
80
 A
G-1L-106/16 085140-9-4 6 17,8 mm 106 mm
G-1L-140/16 085129-9-4 8 17,8 mm 140 mm
G-1L-160/16 08542-9-4 9 17,8 mm 160 mm
G-1L-210/16 085134-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
G-1L-268/16 085136-9-4 15 17,8 mm 268 mm
G-1L-320/16 085138-9-4 18 17,8 mm 320 mm
G-1L-375/16 085153-9-4 21 17,8 mm 375 mm
G-1L-428/16 085155-9-4 24 17,8 mm 428 mm
G-1L-1000/16 085132-9-4 57 17,8 mm 1000 mm
G-1L+9-1000/16 085163-9-4 37 17,8 + 9 mm 1000 mm
G-1L-27-1000/16 085161-9-4 37 27 mm 1000 mm
BEZEICHNUNG
/TYPE
ARTIKELNR.
/ITEM NO.

EI
T
/N
O
M
IN
A
L
C
U
RR
EN
T
63
 A
S-1L-30/10 085538-9-4 2 17,8 mm 30 mm
S-1L-50/10 085539-9-4 3 17,8 mm 50 mm
S-1L-70/10 085540-9-4 4 17,8 mm 70 mm
S-1L-90/10 085541-9-4 5 17,8 mm 90 mm
S-1L-106/10 085507-9-4 6 17,8 mm 106 mm
S-1L-140/10 085542-9-4 8 17,8 mm 140 mm
S-1L-160/10 085509-9-4 9 17,8 mm 160 mm
S-1L-210/10 085501-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
S-1L-268/10 085503-9-4 15 17,8 mm 268 mm
S-1L-320/10 085505-9-4 18 17,8 mm 320 mm
S-1L-375/10 085521-9-4 21 17,8 mm 375 mm
S-1L-428/10 085523-9-4 24 17,8 mm 428 mm
S-1L-1000/10 085531-9-4 57 17,8 mm 1000 mm
S-1L+9-1000/10 085562-9-4 37 17,8 + 9 mm 1000 mm
S-1L-27-1000/10 085560-9-4 37 27 mm 1000 mm
Q
U
ER
SC

EI
T
/N
O
M
IN
A
L
C
U
RR
EN
T
80
 A
S-1L-30/16 085514-9-4 2 17,8 mm 30 mm
S-1L-50/16 085516-9-4 3 17,8 mm 50 mm
S-1L-70/16 085518-9-4 4 17,8 mm 70 mm
S-1L-90/16 085520-9-4 5 17,8 mm 90 mm
S-1L-106/16 085508-9-4 6 17,8 mm 106 mm
S-1L-140/16 085513-9-4 8 17,8 mm 140 mm
S-1L-160/16 085510-9-4 9 17,8 mm 160 mm
S-1L-210/16 085502-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
S-1L-268/16 085504-9-4 15 17,8 mm 268 mm
S-1L-320/16 085506-9-4 18 17,8 mm 320 mm
S-1L-375/16 085522-9-4 21 17,8 mm 375 mm
S-1L-428/16 085511-9-4 24 17,8 mm 428 mm
S-1L-1000/16 085532-9-4 57 17,8 mm 1000 mm
S-1L+9-1000/16 085563-9-4 37 17,8 + 9 mm 1000 mm
S-1L-27-1000/16 085561-9-4 37 27 mm 1000 mm
GABEL (M5/M6)
FORK (M5/M6)
STEG
PIN

EI
T
/N
O
M
IN
A
L
C
U
RR
EN
T
63
 A
G-2L-70/10 085025-9-4 4 17,8 mm 70 mm
G-2L-106/10 085242-9-4 6 17,8 mm 106 mm
G-2L-140/10 085247-9-4 8 17,8 mm 140 mm
G-2L-210/10 085237-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
G-2L-285/10 085251-9-4 16 17,8 mm 285 mm
G-2L-320/10 085244-9-4 18 17,8 mm 320 mm
G-2L-355/10 085235-9-4 20 17,8 mm 355 mm
G-2L-428/10 085236-9-4 24 17,8 mm 428 mm
G-2L-1000/10 085230-9-4 56 17,8 mm 1000 mm
G-2L+9-1000/10 085239-9-4 46 17,8 + 9 mm 1000 mm
G-2L-27-1000/10 085240-9-4 38 27 mm 1000 mm
Q
U
ER
SC

EI
T
/N
O
M
IN
A
L
C
U
RR
EN
T
80
 A
G-2L-70/16 085249-9-4 4 17,8 mm 70 mm
G-2L-106/16 085243-9-4 6 17,8 mm 106 mm
G-2L-140/16 085248-9-4 8 17,8 mm 140 mm
G-2L-210/16 085238-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
G-2L-285/16 085252-9-4 16 17,8 mm 285 mm
G-2L-320/16 085245-9-4 18 17,8 mm 320 mm
G-2L-355/16 085250-9-4 20 17,8 mm 355 mm
G-2L-428/16 085246-9-4 24 17,8 mm 428 mm
G-2L-1000/16 085231-9-4 56 17,8 mm 1000 mm
G-2L+9-1000/16 085233-9-4 46 17,8 + 9 mm 1000 mm
G-2L-27-1000/16 085241-9-4 38 27 mm 1000 mm
BEZEICHNUNG
/TYPE
ARTIKELNR.
/ITEM NO.

EI
T
/N
O
M
IN
A
L
C
U
RR
EN
T
63
 A
S-2L-70/10 085603-9-4 4 17,8 mm 70 mm
S-2L-106/10 085644-9-4 6 17,8 mm 106 mm
S-2L-140/10 085605-9-4 8 17,8 mm 140 mm
S-2L-210/10 085638-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
S-2L-285/10 085649-9-4 16 17,8 mm 285 mm
S-2L-320/10 085637-9-4 18 17,8 mm 320 mm
S-2L-355/10 085647-9-4 20 17,8 mm 355 mm
S-2L-428/10 085601-9-4 24 17,8 mm 428 mm
S-2L-1000/10 085630-9-4 56 17,8 mm 1000 mm
S-2L+9-1000/10 085642-9-4 46 17,8 + 9 mm 1000 mm
S-2L-27-1000/10 085640-9-4 38 27 mm 1000 mm
Q
U
ER
SC

EI
T
/N
O
M
IN
A
L
C
U
RR
EN
T
80
 A
S-2L-70/16 085604-9-4 4 17,8 mm 70 mm
S-2L-106/16 085645-9-4 6 17,8 mm 106 mm
S-2L-140/16 085606-9-4 8 17,8 mm 140 mm
S-2L-210/16 085639-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
S-2L-285/16 085650-9-4 16 17,8 mm 285 mm
S-2L-320/16 085646-9-4 18 17,8 mm 320 mm
S-2L-355/16 085648-9-4 20 17,8 mm 355 mm
S-2L-428/16 085602-9-4 24 17,8 mm 428 mm
S-2L-1000/16 085631-9-4 56 17,8 mm 1000 mm
S-2L+9-1000/16 085643-9-4 46 17,8 + 9 mm 1000 mm
S-2L-27-1000/16 085641-9-4 38 27 mm 1000 mm
GABEL (M5/M6)
FORK (M5/M6)
STEG
PIN

EI
T
/N
O
M
IN
A
L
C
U
RR
EN
T
63
 A
G-3L-85/10 C 085040-9-4 5 17,8 mm 85 mm
G-3L-106/10 C 085336-9-4 6 17,8 mm 106 mm
G-3L-126/10 C 085027-9-4 7 17,8 mm 126 mm
G-3L-140/10 C 085028-9-4 8 17,8 mm 140 mm
G-3L-160/10 C 085338-9-4 9 17,8 mm 160 mm
G-3L-180/10 C 085029-9-4 10 17,8 mm 180 mm
G-3L-196/10 C 085030-9-4 11 17,8 mm 196 mm
G-3L-210/10 C 085334-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
G-3L-23010 C 085031-9-4 13 17,8 mm 230 mm
G-3L-250/10 C 085032-9-4 14 17,8 mm 250 mm
G-3L-268/10 C 085340-9-4 15 17,8 mm 268 mm
G-3L-285/10 C 085049-9-4 16 17,8 mm 285 mm
G-3L-305/10 C 085033-9-4 17 17,8 mm 305 mm
G-3L-320/10 C 085342-9-4 18 17,8 mm 320 mm
G-3L-335/10 C 085047-9-4 19 17,8 mm 335 mm
G-3L-355/10 C 085034-9-4 20 17,8 mm 355 mm
G-3L-375/10 C 085344-9-4 21 17,8 mm 375 mm
G-3L-390/10 C 085048-9-4 22 17,8 mm 390 mm
G-3L-428/10 C 085035-9-4 24 17,8 mm 428 mm
G-3L-448/10 C 085036-9-4 25 17,8 mm 448 mm
G-3L-480/10 C 085058-9-4 27 17,8 mm 480 mm
G-3L-530/10 C 085059-9-4 30 17,8 mm 530 mm
G-3L-1000/10 C 085330-9-4 57 17,8 mm 1000 mm
G-3L+9-1000/10 C 085364-9-4 48 17,8 + 9 mm 1000 mm
Q
U
ER

EI
T
/N
O
M
IN
A
L
C
U
RR
EN
T
80
 A
G-3L-85/16 C 085050-9-4 5 17,8 mm 85 mm
G-3L-106/16 C 085337-9-4 6 17,8 mm 106 mm
G-3L-126/16 C 085051-9-4 7 17,8 mm 126 mm
G-3L-140/16 C 085046-9-4 8 17,8 mm 140 mm
G-3L-160/16 C 085339-9-4 9 17,8 mm 160 mm
G-3L-180/16 C 085045-9-4 10 17,8 mm 180 mm
G-3L-196/16 C 085043-9-4 11 17,8 mm 196 mm
G-3L-210/16 C 085335-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
G-3L-23016 C 085044-9-4 13 17,8 mm 230 mm
G-3L-250/16 C 085052-9-4 14 17,8 mm 250 mm
G-3L-268/16 C 085341-9-4 15 17,8 mm 268 mm
G-3L-285/16 C 085053-9-4 16 17,8 mm 285 mm
G-3L-305/16 C 085042-9-4 17 17,8 mm 305 mm
G-3L-320/16 C 085343-9-4 18 17,8 mm 320 mm
G-3L-335/16 C 085054-9-4 19 17,8 mm 335 mm
G-3L-355/16 C 085055-9-4 20 17,8 mm 355 mm
G-3L-375/16 C 085345-9-4 21 17,8 mm 375 mm
G-3L-390/16 C 085056-9-4 22 17,8 mm 390 mm
G-3L-428/16 C 085037-9-4 24 17,8 mm 428 mm
G-3L-448/16 C 085057-9-4 25 17,8 mm 448 mm
G-3L-480/16 C 085038-9-4 27 17,8 mm 480 mm
G-3L-530/16 C 085039-9-4 30 17,8 mm 530 mm
G-3L-1000/16 C 085331-9-4 57 17,8 mm 1000 mm
G-3L+9-1000/16 C 085363-9-4 48 17,8 + 9 mm 1000 mm
G-3L-27-1000/10 085360-9-4 36 27 mm 1000 mm
G-3L-27-1000/16 085361-9-4 36 27 mm
GABEL (M5/M6)
FORK (M5/M6)
PASSENDE ENDKAPPE
/SUITABLE END CAP

EI
T
/N
O
M
IN
A
L
C
U
RR
EN
T
63
 A
S-3L-85/10 085719-9-4 5 17,8 mm 85 mm
S-3L-106/10 085738-9-4 6 17,8 mm 106 mm
S-3L-126/10 085718-9-4 7 17,8 mm 126 mm
S-3L-140/10 085750-9-4 8 17,8 mm 140 mm
S-3L-160/10 085740-9-4 9 17,8 mm 160 mm
S-3L-180/10 085714-9-4 10 17,8 mm 180 mm
S-3L-196/10 085716-9-4 11 17,8 mm 196 mm
S-3L-210/10 085736-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
S-3L-23010 085711-9-4 13 17,8 mm 230 mm
S-3L-250/10 085713-9-4 14 17,8 mm 250 mm
S-3L-268/10 085742-9-4 15 17,8 mm 268 mm
S-3L-285/10 085709-9-4 16 17,8 mm 285 mm
S-3L-305/10 085710-9-4 17 17,8 mm 305 mm
S-3L-320/10 085744-9-4 18 17,8 mm 320 mm
S-3L-335/10 085707-9-4 19 17,8 mm 335 mm
S-3L-355/10 085708-9-4 20 17,8 mm 355 mm
S-3L-375/10 085746-9-4 21 17,8 mm 375 mm
S-3L-390/10 085727-9-4 22 17,8 mm 390 mm
S-3L-428/10 085701-9-4 24 17,8 mm 428 mm
S-3L-448/10 085703-9-4 25 17,8 mm 448 mm
S-3L-480/10 085729-9-4 27 17,8 mm 480 mm
S-3L-530/10 085759-9-4 30 17,8 mm 530 mm
S-3L-1000/10 085730-9-4 57 17,8 mm 1000 mm
S-3L+9-1000/10 085735-9-4 48 17,8 + 9 mm 1000 mm
S-3L-27-1000/10 085760-9-4 36 27 mm 1000 mm
Q
U
ER
SC

EI
T
/N
O
M
IN
A
L
C
U
RR
EN
T
80
 A
S-3L-85/16 085720-9-4 5 17,8 mm 85 mm
S-3L-106/16 085739-9-4 6 17,8 mm 106 mm
S-3L-126/16 085721-9-4 7 17,8 mm 126 mm
S-3L-140/16 085748-9-4 8 17,8 mm 140 mm
S-3L-160/16 085741-9-4 9 17,8 mm 160 mm
S-3L-180/16 085715-9-4 10 17,8 mm 180 mm
S-3L-196/16 085717-9-4 11 17,8 mm 196 mm
S-3L-210/16 085737-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
S-3L-23016 085712-9-4 13 17,8 mm 230 mm
S-3L-250/16 085722-9-4 14 17,8 mm 250 mm
S-3L-268/16 085743-9-4 15 17,8 mm 268 mm
S-3L-285/16 085723-9-4 16 17,8 mm 285 mm
S-3L-305/16 085724-9-4 17 17,8 mm 305 mm
S-3L-320/16 085745-9-4 18 17,8 mm 320 mm
S-3L-335/16 085725-9-4 19 17,8 mm 335 mm
S-3L-355/16 085726-9-4 20 17,8 mm 355 mm
S-3L-375/16 085747-9-4 21 17,8 mm 375 mm
S-3L-390/16 085706-9-4 22 17,8 mm 390 mm
S-3L-428/16 085702-9-4 24 17,8 mm 428 mm
S-3L-448/16 085728-9-4 25 17,8 mm 448 mm
S-3L-480/16 085704-9-4 27 17,8 mm 480 mm
S-3L-530/16 085705-9-4 30 17,8 mm 530 mm
S-3L-1000/16 085731-9-4 57 17,8 mm 1000 mm
S-3L+9-1000/16 085733-9-4 48 17,8 + 9 mm 1000 mm
S-3L-27-1000/16 085761-9-4 36 27 mm 1000 mm
STEG
PIN
PASSENDE ENDKAPPE
/SUITABLE END CAP

EI
T
/N
O
M
IN
A
L
C
U
RR
EN
T
63
 A
G-4L-140/10 C 085445-9-4 8 17,8 mm 140 mm
G-4L-210/10 C 085441-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
G-1L+N-2L+N-3L+N-210/10 C 085456-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
G-4L285/10 C 085447-9-4 16 17,8 mm 285 mm
G-1L+N-2L+N-3L+N-320/10 C 085459-9-4 18 17,8 mm 320 mm
G-1L+N-2L+N-3L+N-355/10 C 085461-9-4 20 17,8 mm 355 mm
G-1L+N-2L+N-3L+N-428/10 C 085463-9-4 24 17,8 mm 428 mm
G-4L-140/10 C 085430-9-4 56 17,8 mm 1000 mm

EI
T
/N
O
M
IN
A
L
C
U
RR
EN
T
80
 A
G-4L-140/16 C 085446-9-4 8 17,8 mm 140 mm
G-4L-210/16 C 085442-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
G-1L+N-2L+N-3L+N-210/16 C 085455-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
G-4L285/16 C 085448-9-4 16 17,8 mm 285 mm
G-1L+N-2L+N-3L+N-320/16 C 085460-9-4 18 17,8 mm 320 mm
G-1L+N-2L+N-3L+N-355/16 C 085462-9-4 20 17,8 mm 355 mm
G-1L+N-2L+N-3L+N-428/16 C 085464-9-4 24 17,8 mm 428 mm
G-4L-140/16 C 085431-9-4 56 17,8 mm 1000 mm

EI
T
/N
O
M
IN
A
L
C
U
RR
EN
T
63
 A
S-4L-140/10 085842-9-4 8 17,8 mm 140 mm
S-4L-210/10 085836-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
S-1L+N-2L+N-3L+N-210/10 085846-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
S-4L285/10 085844-9-4 16 17,8 mm 285 mm
S-1L+N-2L+N-3L+N-320/10 C 085849-9-4 18 17,8 mm 320 mm
S-1L+N-2L+N-3L+N-355/10 C 085851-9-4 20 17,8 mm 355 mm
S-1L+N-2L+N-3L+N-428/10 C 085853-9-4 24 17,8 mm 428 mm
S-4L-140/10 085830-9-4 56 17,8 mm 1000 mm

EI
T
/N
O
M
IN
A
L
C
U
RR
EN
T
80
 A
S-4L-140/16 085843-9-4 8 17,8 mm 140 mm
S-4L-210/16 085837-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
S-1L+N-2L+N-3L+N-210/16 085847-9-4 12 17,8 mm 210 mm
S-4L285/16 085845-9-4 16 17,8 mm 285 mm
S-1L+N-2L+N-3L+N-320/16 C 085850-9-4 18 17,8 mm 320 mm
S-1L+N-2L+N-3L+N-355/16 C 085852-9-4 20 17,8 mm 355 mm
S-1L+N-2L+N-3L+N-428/16 C 085854-9-4 24 17,8 mm 428 mm
S-4L-140/16 085831-9-4 56 17,8 mm 1000 mm